Gelenkteleskop-Arbeitsbihne

GTB 120

metz

Arbeitsblihnen

12

10

Arbeitshche
Plattformhohe

Tragfahigkeit max.

Reichweite max.
Korb drehbar
Transportlange
Transportbreite
Transporthohe
Eigengewicht
Gelandegangig
Antrieb

Metz Arbeitsbihnen GmbH
Untere DorfstraBe 135
D-57074 Siegen

Telefon (0271) 303931-0
Telefax (0271) 25056904
Web  www.metz-arbeitsbuehnen.de
E-Mail info@metz-arbeitsbuehnen.de

12,00 m
9,95 m
200 kg
7,00 m
ja

3,74 m
1,20 m
2,16'm
6.550 kg
nein

Batterie
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Amtsgericht Siegen HRB 8970 BLZ 460 600 40 - KTO 508 472 500
Steuer-Nr. 342/5835/5687

USt-ID-Nr. DE 815 113 316



